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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA
(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

No. NITMGH/AA/AcademicCalendar/2020-21/331 Date: 15.01.2021
Motification

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SPRING SEMESTER (January-June, 2021)

Sk No. | Particulars Date Day
1 Registration Jan 21-22, 2021 Thu - Fri
2 Re-Commencement of Classes Jan 25, 2021 Mon
3 Registration with Fine (Rs. 3,000/-) Jan 25-29, 2021 Mon — Fri
4 PhD Comprehensive Examination Feb 10, 2021 Wed
5 Last Date of Grade Change Appeal Feb 10, 2021 Wed
6 PhD Comprejhe‘nswe Examination Feb 15, 2021 g
Result submission
7 Research Conclave Feb 28- Mar 01, 2021 Sun-Mon
8 Mid Term Examinations Mar 08-12, 2021 Mon - Fri
9 Mid Term Marks Entry Mar 24, 2021 Wed
10 Institute Day Apr 01, 2021 Thu
11 Institute Cultural Festival (Shishir) Apr 02-03, 2021 (Tentative) Thu-Fri
12 Last Day of Classes May 07 Fri
13 Display of Internal Marks May 07 Fri
Pre-Registration Counseling with ,
i Faculty Advisors i i Thu-Fr1
15 End Term Examinations May 10 - 17, 2021 Mon - Mon
Completion of M. Tech/M. Sc Project :
16| presentations &Viva Voce W LAl e i =
17 Grade submission by Department May 24, 2021 Mon
18 g;%ﬂt Analysis by UG-PEC & PG- May 27-28, 2021 Thu - Fri
19 Declaration of Results Jun 02, 2021 Wed
Summer Break/Internship Programme
20 (for UG students) May 18 — July 25, 2021 Tue -Sun
SUMMER TERM (ST) & SPECIAL EXAM (SE)-Final Year B. Tech, (June-July, 2021)
Sk No. | Particulars Date Day
1 Registration (ST & SE) Jun 03 -04, 2021 Thu-Fri
2 Commencement of Classes (ST) Jun 07, 2021 Mon
13 Mid Term Examinations (ST) Jul 01-05, 2021 Thu-Mon
4 End Term Examinations (ST & SE) Jul 15 -21, 2021 Thu-Wed
5 Submission of Grades (ST & SE) Jul 23, 2021 Fri
6 Declaration of Results (ST & SE) Jul 26, 2021 Mon
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